1 of 6
M E M B E R  O F  P R O S P E R I T Y  G R O U P
LUXPOINT® LED T8 Waterproof Housing
Datasheet
IP65 IK08 No tube
included
Upgrade your lighting system with the Waterproof Housing, a cutting-edge lighting solution designed to excel in challenging
environments. This innovative batten combines durability, energy effi ciency, and superior illumination, making it the perfect

m
6 of 6
Ordering codes
Fixture
Accessories
Short Text Type of Lamp Ingress Protection Impact Resistance Item code EAN-13
LP WP Housing 600 1x LED T8 G13 1 x LED T8 IP65 IK08 TXGL25100041155 4897135737484
LP WP Housing 600 2x LED T8 G13 2 x LED T8 IP65 IK08 TXGL25100041255 4897135737491
LP WP Housing 1200 1x LED T8 G13 1 x LED T8 IP65 IK08 TXGL25100041355 4897135737507
LP WP Housing 1200 2x LED T8 G13 2 x LED T8 IP65 IK08 TXGL25100041455 4897135737514
LP WP Housing 1500 1x LED T8 G13 1 x LED T8 IP65 IK08 TXGL25100041555 4897135737521
LP WP Housing 1500 2x LED T8 G13 2 x LED T8 IP65 IK08 TXGL25100041655 4897135737538
Short Text
LP WP Housing 1200 1x Wire-TH
LP WP Housing 1200 2x Wire-TH
LP WP Housing 1500 1x Wire-TH